
KDL Equestrian Service
6/3/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

5:23 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 301 Class: WSQHA F4HUS All Breed HUS 4 & Un Futurity 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene L Carter, Mike Carter, Michael D Weaver

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Sarah Diamond
Spokane Valley, WA2019

Iron Sharpenz Iron Sarah Diamond122

1

A

Caroline French- Campbell
San Miguel, CA2019

Mr Goody Too Shoes Tailyr Gromelski266

1

C
Susan Miner
Bellingham, WA2019

A Dry Martini Amy Palmby747

4

2

Ellen Thompson Sheen
Bellingham, WA2020

Hot Chic Games Ginger Leeper718

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

747
122
266
718

266
747
122
718

3rd Judge: 

122
266
747
718

1
2
3
4

Charlene L

Carter

Mike Carter Michael D

Weaver

kdlunan@yahoo.com
Typewritten text
Winning $216.66

kdlunan@yahoo.com
Typewritten text
Winning $216.66

kdlunan@yahoo.com
Typewritten text
Winning $216.66

kdlunan@yahoo.com
Typewritten text
3 WAY TIE!

kdlunan@yahoo.com
Typewritten text
Tie Breaker Judge



KDL Equestrian Service
6/3/2023 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

5:30 PM

Show #603 Trophy Circuit #1
Monroe WA

6/2/2023

Showbill: 302 Class: WSQHA f3wp All Breed Western Plsr 3 YO Open 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene L Carter, Mike Carter, Michael D Weaver

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kristy L McCann
Graham, WA2020

Too Helen Back Kristy L McCann128

2

2

Ron And Annette Vaughan
Bend, OR2020

Deep Sleepin Michael R Davis125

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

128
125

128
125

3rd Judge: 

128
125

1
2

Charlene L

Carter

Mike Carter Michael D

Weaver

kdlunan@yahoo.com
Typewritten text
Winning $410.00
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